

*

SLP(Crl.)No. 150 OF 2004

ITEM No.8

Court No. 8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 150/2004
(Against the final judgment and order dated 8.5.2003 of the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad, Bench at Lucknow passed in Criminal Appeal No.264 of 1986)

NARESH

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent (s)

(Office Report regarding compliance of Court's Order)

Date : 8/03/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. Ashok Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Compliance Report is taken on record.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)

COURT MASTER

(PROMILA NAGPAL)

COURT MASTER